10/ 03/ 09 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09
SCORES

1. Brecksville 45 10. A Il. Root 319

2. Caggett 50 11. Niles 335

3. Wadsworth 100 12. Aurora Harnon 362

4. Strongsville 133 13. Nordoni a 363

5. Kinpton 134 14. Streetsboro 371

6. Wodri dge 178 15. Cuyahoga Falls 404

7. Revere 198 16. Chanberlin 413

8. Chardon 220 17. Crestwood 478

9. Norwayne 298
MEN S M DDLE SCHOOL OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Gary Fike (7) Cl aggett 2685 13:41.3 1
2. Sam Strizzi (8) | ndependence 2740 13:45.9 -
3. Dan Morell (7) Brecksville 2576 13:46.5 2
4. Logan Gal breath (7) Brecksville 2563 13:50.4 3
5. Kyle Jarvis (8) Wyodr i dge 2932 13:58.1 4
6. Mason Bonitz (8) Cl aggett 2681 13:59.0 5
7. Josh Hillegass (8) Wadswor t h 2909 14: 08. 6 6
8. Hayden George (7) Brecksville 2564 14:19.9 7
9. Brandon Roberts (7) Strongsville 2891 14:20. 3 8
10. Ryan Keller (7) Cl aggett 2691 14:20.8 9
11. Mchael Hillegass (7) Wadswor t h 2910 14:22.5 10
12. Chris Parry (8) Ni | es 2766 14:27.2 11
13. Joey Herold (8) Strongsville 2883 14:29. 3 12
14. G Meyers (7) Aurora Vall ey 2549 14:34.1 -
15. Jackson Cardy Ki npt on 2744 14:36. 4 13
16. Mark WIllianms (8) Brecksville 2590 14:38.0 14
17. Brycen Schul z Ki npt on 2755 14:38.5 15
18. Dyl on Wody (8) Nor wayne 2794 14:39. 3 16
19. Jake Muniak (7) Cl aggett 2697 14:41.2 17
20. Joe Meyer (8) Cl aggett 2696 14:42.0 18
21. Josh Dietrich (8) Brecksville 2561 14:44.0 19
22. Peter Feher (7) Rever e 2826 14:49. 4 20
23. Tyler Adans (7) Wyodr i dge 2924 14:52. 4 21
24, Sam Koval chi k (7) Cl aggett 2693 14:54. 6 P
25. Doug Mcle (8) Woodri dge 2935 14:55.7 23
26. Al ex Livingston (7) Brecksville 2572 14:57.5 P
27. Patrick Hutson (7) Char don 2655 14:58. 4 25
28. Andrew Kl aus (8) Brecksville 2569 14:59.0 P
29. Luke Swanson (8) Wadswor t h 2921 14:59. 6 27
30. Logan Lanson (8) Wadswor t h 2913 15:01. 3 28
31. Steven Norstrom (8) Wadswor t h 2916 15:01.7 29
32. Logan Burgess Ki npt on 2743 15:03.1 30
33. Oaen McDevitt (8) Wadswor t h 2914 15:04.0 P
34. Anthony Agler (8) Ni | es 2762 15: 06.1 32
35. Jon Ot (8) Wadswor t h 2917 15:07.2 P
36. Shane Mat hew (7) | ndependence 2738 15:09.0 -
37. Brent Skall Ki npt on 2757 15:12.4 34
38. Anthony Klein (8) Rever e 2831 15:13.2 35
39. FEric Huber (7) Strongsville 2884 15:14.2 36
40. Collin Dabbieri (7) Cl aggett 2683 15:14.6 P
41. Jack Bauneister (7) Strongsville 2875 15:15.1 38
42. Jacob Gregg (8) Strongsville 2880 15:15. 6 39




10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Ant hony Ml le (7)
Britton Brown (7)
Andr ew Fal bo

Ahmed Khatib (8)
John M chael s (8)
Kyl e Maclnnis (7)
Cody Vantrease
Timothy David (7)
Keegan Gal | agher (7)
Ryan Kupci k (8)

Zack Nel son (8)
Burgess Tomin (7)
Sean Weber (7)
Austin Davello (7)
Houst on Konmm (7)
John Bode (7)

Ryan Studer (8)
Mat t hew Stark (8)

Bl ake Rodenbaugh (7)
Nat han Al l en

Evan Lach (8)

James Fakult (8)
Jacob Beery (7)
Al'len Srnka (7)

John O Brien (8)
Jakob Nypaver (7)
Ant hony Deneo (8)

M chael Hamilton
Dan Deuble (7)

Dante Scarfo (7)
Janmeson Parker (7)
Trevor Thonpson (8)
Stuart Mller (7)
Brian Evans (7)
Justin Korfhage (7)
W liam Heim(8)
Geg Gershkowitz (7)
Eric Hahn (7)

Logan Becker (8)

Nat han Schol | aert (7)
Chad Kovitz (8)

D Justus (8)

Chris Raitano (8)

Ni ck Denthak (8)
Jesse Ti mons (8)
Brandon M Iler (8)
Jereny Davis (8)
Luke M erzej ewski (8)
Janmes Washabaugh (8)
Nick Uich (7)
Justin Prentiss (8)
Anthony Grardi (7)
Carson Norris (8)

Al ex Tover (7)
Andrew Qulton (7)
Matt Larson (8)
Wesl ey Jaeger (7)

Ni ck Kasinec (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Char don
Street shboro
Ki npt on
Revere
Brecksville
Revere

Ki npt on
Strongsville
St. Francis Xavier
St. Francis Xavier
VWadswor t h
Street shboro
Char don
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
A 1. Root
VWadswor t h
Aur or a Har non
Char don

A 1. Root

Ki npt on

Char don
Revere

Nor wayne

Nor wayne

Char don
Brecksville
Brecksville
Ki npt on

Nor doni a

Char don
Wyodr i dge

Cl aggett
Strongsville
Aur or a Har non
Brecksville
Strongsville
Strongsville
Cl aggett
Brecksville
A 1. Root
Chamberlin
Aurora Vall ey
A 1. Root
Brecksville
Wyodr i dge
Aur or a Har non
Nor doni a
Revere

Nor doni a

Nor doni a

Nor wayne

Char don
Wyodr i dge
Revere

Aur or a Har non
Revere
VWadswor t h
Brecksville

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
2665
2866
2746
2830
2574
2836
2759
2877
2853
2854
2915
2872
2678
2613
2531
2897
2524
2675
2538
2741
2657
2824
2787
2791
2666
2578
2560
2748
2770
2669
2937
2701
2887
2511
2570
2882
2879
2687
2556
2540
2631
2548
2537
2559
2940
2515
2769
2837
2784
2782
2790
2654
2936
2846
2517
2834
2911
2568
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FI' N
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
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122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Justin Evangalist (7)
Dan Brazier (8)
Davi d Speer (7)
J.T. Crooks (8)
Rhys Ivan (8)

Greg Haas (7)

Ni ck Romanoski (8)
Sam Curfman (8)
lan Prindle (7)
Mat t hew Kol ke (8)
Kevin McCann (7)
Parsa Bayat (7)
Ryan Pitts

Qui nn Burgner (7)
A J. Werny (7)

Ai den Kranz (8)
Gabe Boyd (8)

Ni ck Neal (8)
Joseph Senus (7)
Ni ck Kuhn (7)
Chris Lovett (7)
Jeff Wsnieski (7)
Tommy Papi sh (8)
Joseph Toth (8)

Al eks Ni kolik (7)
Carl o Hefer (8)
Ben M tcham (7)
Jacob Coffy (7)
Karl Lenke (7)
Scotty Mastetter (7)
Ben Beheydt (7)
Justin Quaider (7)
Jesse Hauck

Zach Myers (7)
Drew Kucek (7)
Tyl er Dicken (7)
Garrison Maxwel |l (7)
D.J. Coontz (7)
Chris Thonpson (7)
Noah @Qula (7)

M chael Garlak (8)
John Ni chol son (8)
Carl Ahl borg (8)
Cordel |l Flanders
Tayl or Hannold (7)
Zach Johnson (7)
Matt Harris (7)
Colin Lynde (7)
Evan Wl | ace

| saac Brandt (7)
Luke Fakult (7)
Zach Tuttle (8)

Ni ck Tatarko (8)
Trent M ducki (7)
Nathan Giffin (7)
Carl eton Witnore (8)
Kevin Tyler (7)
Eri c Depew (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM NUM RESULTS
Revere 2823 16: 31.6
VWadswor t h 2898 16: 35.6
Revere 2845 16: 37.8
VWadswor t h 2901 16: 38. 3
Chamberlin 2630 16:39.0
Cr est wood 2710 16: 39.8
Cuyahoga Fal |l s 2618 16:41.2
Cuyahoga Fal |l s 2612 16:42.1
Brecksville 2582 16:42. 8
Street shboro 2869 16:44.0
Cl aggett 2695 16:44.6
Char don 2645 16:45.1
Ki npt on 2754 16:45.7
Wadswor t h 2899 16: 46. 2
Chamberlin 2642 16: 46. 9
A 1. Root 2532 16:47.3
Wyodr i dge 2925 16:48.5
Cuyahoga Fal |l s 2617 16:49.0
Char don 2671 16:51.5
Revere 2833 17:01. 4
Chamberlin 2632 17:07.0
Nor doni a 2786 17: 07.6
Strongsville 2890 17:09.1
A 1. Root 2544 17:10.0
Brecksville 2577 17:10.7
Brecksville 2567 17:11.9
Ni | es 2764 17: 13.6
Ashl and Chri sti an 2508 17:17.9
Char don 2659 17:21.7
Nor doni a 2775 17:22. 3
Wadswor t h 2896 17: 23.9
Cl aggett 2699 17:25.1
Ki npt on 2749 17:27.1
Cl aggett 2698 17:31.3
A 1. Root 2533 17:31. 7
Wyodr i dge 2928 17:33.3
Nor wayne 2788 17:38.6
Cr est wood 2705 17:42. 7
Brecksville 2586 17:44. 3
Cr est wood 2709 17: 48. 6
Char don 2653 17:49. 6
Ni | es 2765 17:52. 7
Revere 2816 17:53. 4
Ki npt on 2747 17:57.3
VWadswor t h 2908 17:59.5
Strongsville 2885 18:05.1
Revere 2828 18: 07. 2
Street shoro 2870 18: 08. 2
Ki npt on 2760 18:09.1
Revere 2821 18: 10.0
Revere 2825 18:15.1
Nor doni a 2780 18: 16. 8
Chamberlin 2639 18:17. 7
Char don 2661 18:24. 3
Brecksville 2566 18:31.3
A 1. Root 2546 18: 31.6
VWadswor t h 2923 18:34. 4
VWadswor t h 2903 18:34.8
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FI' N
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Austin Harris (7)
Jereny Pigat (8)
Justin Thonpson (7)
M chael Pace (8)
Brett Porenba (8)
Tyl er Barker (7)
Adam Pantich (8)
Ryan Seabeck (7)
Dan Parke (7)

Scott Turnbow (7)
Dyl an Thonpson (7)
Evan Bonillas (7)
Nat han Ll ewel | yn (8)
Colin Gardner (7)
Zach Victor (8)
Chris Sloe (7)

L.J. Leeper (7)
Tom Kl ein (7)

Brady Easterling (7)
Brett Fi ederman

J Schnocker (8)
Ryan M nni ear (7)
Matt Amentini (7)
Jake d ockner (7)
Chris Bal dwin (8)
Adam Mays (8)
Andrew Li kola (7)
Chase @Gl insky (7)
Chandl er Ross (8)
Patrick Tibbitts (7)
Jacob Burkett (7)
Alex Smith (7)

M chael Ray (7)
Sam Bartel (7)

C.J. Apicela (8)
Chris Arfieri (7)
Brandon Barnett (8)
Dont ez Mays (8)
Doug Robi e (8)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Cr est wood
Aur or a Har non
A 1. Root
Brecksville
Aur or a Har non
A 1. Root
Revere

Char don
Wadswor t h

Nor wayne
Street shoro

| ndependence
Wyodr i dge
Char don

Nor doni a
Aur or a Har non
Ni | es

Revere
Wadswor t h
Hesket t
Aurora Vall ey
Nor doni a
Revere

Aur or a Har non
Char don
Chamberlin
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Street shoro
Char don
VWadswor t h

Cr est wood
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Revere

Chamberlin
Revere
Revere
Revere
Chamberlin

Brecksville

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
2712
2518
2543
2579
2520
2527
2839
2670
2918
2793
2871
2737
2933
2652
2783
2522
2763
2832
2904
4139
2550
2776
2817
2512
2643
2634
2616
2868
2668
2922
2704
2619
2842
2624
2818
2819
2820
2635
2583
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10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

1. Brecksville

2. O aggett

3. Wadsworth

4. Strongsville

5. Kinpton

6. Wbodridge

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NANMVE FI'N
Dan Morell (7) 3
Logan Gal breath (7) 4
Hayden George (7) 8
Mark Wl Ilians (8) 16
Josh Dietrich (8) 21
Al ex Livingston (7) 26
Andr ew Kl aus (8) 28
** TEAM TOTAL **
Gary Fike (7) 1
Mason Bonitz (8) 6
Ryan Keller (7) 10
Jake Muniak (7) 19
Joe Meyer (8) 20
Sam Koval chi k (7) 24
Collin Dabbieri (7) 40
** TEAM TOTAL **
Josh Hillegass (8) 7
M chael Hillegass (7) 11
Luke Swanson (8) 29
Logan Lanson (8) 30
St even Norstrom (8) 31
Onen McDevitt (8) 33
Jon Ot (8) 35
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brandon Roberts (7) 9
Joey Herold (8) 13
Eric Huber (7) 39
Jack Bauneister (7) 41
Jacob Gregg (8) 42
Timot hy David (7) 50
Stuart Mller (7) 75
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jackson Cardy 15
Brycen Schul z 17
Logan Burgess 32
Brent Skall 37
Andr ew Fal bo 45
Cody Vantrease 49
Nat han Al l en 62
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kyl e Jarvis (8) 5
Tyl er Adans (7) 23
Doug Mcle (8) 25
Janeson Par ker (7) 73
Jesse Ti mmons (8) 87
Carson Norris (8) 95
Gabe Boyd (8) 117

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10.

11.

12.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Revere

Char don

Nor wayne

A. 1. Root

Ni | es

Aur ora Har non

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Pet er Feher (7) 22
Ant hony Klein (8) 38
Ahrmed Khatib (8) 46
Kyl e Maclnnis (7) 48
Janes Fakult (8) 64
Luke M erzejewski (8) 90
Al ex Tover (7) 96
** TEAM TOTAL **
Patrick Hutson (7) 27
Ant hony Ml le (7) 43
Sean Weber (7) 55
Mat t hew Stark (8) 60
Evan Lach (8) 63
John O Brien (8) 67
Dante Scarfo (7) 72
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dyl on Wody (8) 18
Jacob Beery (7) 65
Al'len Srnka (7) 66
Justin Prentiss (8) 93
Garrison Maxwel | (7) 137
Scott Turnbow (7) 168
** TEAM TOTAL **
Houst on Komm (7) 57
Bl ake Rodenbaugh (7) 61
Nat han Schol l aert (7) 82
Chris Raitano (8) 85
Ai den Kranz (8) 116
Joseph Toth (8) 124
Drew Kucek (7) 135
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chris Parry (8) 12
Ant hony Agler (8) 34
Ben M tcham (7) 127
John Nichol son (8) 142
L.J. Leeper (7) 175
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ryan Studer (8) 59
Brian Evans (7) 76
Brandon M1l ler (8) 88
Andrew Qulton (7) 97
Jereny Pigat (8) 160
Brett Porenba (8) 163
Chris Sloe (7) 174

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10/ 03/ 09

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Nor doni a

St reet shoro

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

Chanberlin

Cr est wood

Hesket t

| ndependence

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Dan Deubl e (7) 71
Jereny Davis (8) 89
Janes Washabaugh (8) 91
Nick Uich (7) 92
Jeff Wsnieski (7) 122
Scotty Mastetter (7) 130
Zach Tuttle (8) 152
** TEAM TOTAL **
Britton Brown (7) 44
Burgess Tomin (7) 54
Mat t hew Kol ke (8) 110
Colin Lynde (7) 148
Dyl an Thonpson (7) 169
Chase @Gl insky (7) 186
** TEAM TOTAL **
Austin Davello (7) 56
Ni ck Romanoski (8) 107
Sam Cur f man (8) 108
Ni ck Neal (8) 118
Andr ew Li kola (7) 185
Alex Smith (7) 190
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chad Kovitz (8) 83
Rhys |van (8) 105
A J. Werny (7) 115
Chris Lovett (7) 121
Ni ck Tatarko (8) 153
Adam Mays (8) 184
Sam Bartel (7) 192
** TEAM TOTAL **
G eg Haas (7) 106
D.J. Coontz (7) 138
Noah Qula (7) 140
Austin Harris (7) 159
Jacob Burkett (7) 189
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brett Fi ederman 178
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sam Strizzi (8) 2
Shane Mat hew (7) 36
Evan Bonillas (7) 170

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

20:

13:

19:

48:

26

45

43

37
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2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Ashl and Christian

Aurora Vall ey

St. Francis Xavier

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

TEAM RESULTS
NAME
Jacob Coffy (7)
** TEAM TOTAL **
G Meyers (7)
D Justus (8)
J Schnocker (8)
** TEAM TOTAL **

Keegan Gal | agher
Ryan Kupci k (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 09

FI'N

128

14

179

(7) 51
52

RESULTS

17:
17:
14:
16:
20:
51:

15:
15:

30:

17
17
34
11
32
17

27
30

57
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